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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 30 Messieurs, 50m Libre Cat. générale
25/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 32.50;  16: 31.50;  17: 30.50;  18: 29.50;  19 +: 28.50  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 26.21
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 NCA LUX 26.30 26.17 510
2. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 26.70 27.34 447
3. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 27.60 27.35 446
4. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 26.73 27.36 446
5. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 29.55 27.54 437
6. CHAVATTE, Louis 09 EC FRA 28.26 27.82 424
7. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 27.96 28.16 409
8. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 28.49 28.30 403
9. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 29.77 28.42 398

10. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 28.43 28.54 393
11. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 29.27 28.58 391
12. REMY, Martin 09 MOSAN BEL 29.02 28.69 387
13. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA ROU 29.02 28.80 382
14. OESCH, Noah 09 NCA LUX 29.68 28.98 375
15. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL 29.40 29.06 372
16. OZDEMIR, Batuhan 09 HN BEL 29.51 29.20 367
17. SCHONS, Oscar 09 LSCC LUX 28.06 29.21 366
18. FAUTRE, Raphaël 09 WN BEL 28.76 29.30 363
19. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 LSCC USA 30.80 29.46 357

MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 28.62 29.46 357
21. FABER, Max 09 NCA LUX 28.55 29.50 356
22. HENRY, Lucas 09 NCH BEL 30.97 29.69 349
23. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Mathis 09 BCSG BEL 31.41 29.70 348
24. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 29.73 29.77 346
25. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 30.39 29.81 345
26. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 29.53 29.98 339
27. MEILA, Nicolas 09 COUNTRYBEL 31.54 30.24 330
28. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 29.57 30.36 326
29. BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, Timéo 09 PERRON BEL 29.95 30.39 325
30. REINESCH, Inaki 09 NCA LUX 30.28 30.46 323
31. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 30.29 30.69 316
32. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 33.02 31.37 296
33. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 32.75 32.33 270

16 ans

A 1. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 WN BEL 25.86 25.49 552
2. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 27.10 26.43 495
3. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 26.31 26.55 488
4. LUKIANOFF, aldar 08 ESN BEL 26.88 27.16 456
5. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 27.04 27.37 445
6. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 26.66 27.49 440
7. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 FLIPPERSBEL 27.26 27.53 438
8. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 28.14 27.79 425
9. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 27.43 27.95 418

10. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 NCA BEL 28.44 28.19 408
11. SCAGLIOLA, Leandro 08 HN BEL 27.93 28.33 402
12. DOUBEK, Adam 08 WN CZE 28.42 28.34 401
13. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 27.82 28.53 393
14. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 28.05 28.58 391
15. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin 08 CNBA BEL 29.14 28.70 386
16. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 28.84 28.93 377
17. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL NT 29.62 351
18. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL 30.62 29.90 342
19. GUELOVANI, Data 08 MOSAN BEL 30.03 30.15 333
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire

17 - 18 ans

A 1. PETRE, Olivier 06 ENLN BEL 24.30 25.28 565
A 2. KHERBOUCHE, Jad 06 PERRON BEL 25.69 25.34 561
B 3. CONTENT, Elie 06 RBP BEL 27.01 25.82 531
B 4. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 SL LUX 25.85 25.87 528
B 5. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 25.41 25.92 524
R 6. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.92 26.18 509
R 7. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 27.43 26.34 500

8. VAN LELYVELD, Keanu 06 LSCC LUX 26.48 26.70 480
9. LEONARD, Arthur 06 BOUST BEL 27.71 26.88 470

10. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 27.46 27.00 464
11. MORATONA, Maxime 06 MHN FRA 26.03 27.03 462
12. SALLMANN, Tristan 06 WN FRA 26.73 27.07 460

GARNIER, Terence 07 MHN BEL 26.20 27.07 460
14. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 WN FRA 27.64 27.18 455
15. GEHLEN, Marvin 06 COUNTRYBEL 27.77 27.21 453
16. CHEVALLET, Quentin 06 MOSAN FRA 27.60 27.37 445

EL MARGOUM, Hatim 07 CNSN BEL 27.41 27.37 445
18. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 27.35 27.41 443
19. VARVENNES, Arthur 07 MHN BEL 27.18 27.45 442
20. LEBARILIER, Clement 06 VN BEL 27.58 27.52 438
21. NICOLAES, Aidan Noah 07 COUNTRYBEL 27.50 27.60 434
22. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 28.84 27.69 430
23. DEMEUSE, Romeo 06 NOC BEL 28.18 27.74 428
24. GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, R. 07 RBP BEL 28.87 27.81 425
25. CRAPANZANO, Théo 06 ESN BEL 26.91 27.89 421
26. CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA BEL 28.17 28.00 416
27. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 27.45 28.06 413
28. LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 27.85 28.10 412
29. MARGUARITAIN, Baptiste 06 EC BEL 27.81 28.26 405
30. DEWULF, Nathanael 06 EC FRA 29.36 28.64 389
31. MARIAGE, Emilien 07 STC BEL 28.99 28.74 385
32. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL 28.85 28.81 382
33. MULLER, Loukas 07 MS-TEAM BEL 29.62 28.83 381
34. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 29.38 29.32 362

** 35. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 31.17 30.53 321
** 36. PARENNIJ, Tom 07 BCSG BEL 31.58 31.61 289

19 ans et plus

A 1. EMO, Jérôme 00 LDV BEL 22.75 23.97 663
A 2. RATTI, Michele 87 CNSW ITA 24.40 24.81 598
A 3. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL NT 25.12 576
A 4. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 LGN BEL 24.92 25.14 575
A 5. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 24.99 25.35 561
B 6. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.24 25.59 545
B PINGITORE, Ilario 05 ENLN BEL 25.37 25.59 545
B 8. LANDAUER, Olivier 92 STD BEL 24.95 25.71 537
B 9. ROGGEMAN, Guillaume 93 WN BEL NT 26.10 514
? 10. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNBA BEL 25.93 26.21 507
? VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 25.89 26.21 507

12. DIET, Julien 96 ESN BEL 26.22 26.42 495
13. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 26.02 26.44 494
14. CROMBEL, Théo 03 PERRON BEL 25.91 26.47 492
15. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 26.01 26.49 491
16. GILSOUL, Sebastien 05 NOC BEL 26.19 26.58 486
17. DETHIER, Emerick 02 MOSAN BEL 26.18 26.66 482
18. ROBIN, Thomas 00 CNSW FRA NT 26.79 475
19. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 26.80 474
20. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 27.80 26.96 466
21. DEBONGNIE, Aymeric 99 CNSW BEL NT 26.98 465
22. AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 26.86 26.99 465
23. LEDUC, Thomas 05 MOSAN BEL 27.11 27.26 451
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, 19 ans et plus

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

24. HUTZEMAKERS, Julien 97 MOSAN BEL 26.66 27.30 449
25. LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 27.66 27.37 445
26. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 27.47 27.42 443
27. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 COUNTRYBEL 26.94 27.49 440
28. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 27.19 27.52 438
29. CHOPPIN, Yoann 05 SCC BEL NT 27.70 430
30. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 27.92 28.04 414
31. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 28.53 28.16 409

Cat. générale

A 1. EMO, Jérôme 00 LDV BEL 22.75 23.97 663
A 2. RATTI, Michele 87 CNSW ITA 24.40 24.81 598
A 3. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW BEL NT 25.12 576
A 4. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 LGN BEL 24.92 25.14 575
A 5. PETRE, Olivier 06 ENLN BEL 24.30 25.28 565
A 6. KHERBOUCHE, Jad 06 PERRON BEL 25.69 25.34 561
A 7. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 24.99 25.35 561
A 8. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 WN BEL 25.86 25.49 552
B 9. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 25.24 25.59 545
B PINGITORE, Ilario 05 ENLN BEL 25.37 25.59 545
B 11. LANDAUER, Olivier 92 STD BEL 24.95 25.71 537
B 12. CONTENT, Elie 06 RBP BEL 27.01 25.82 531
B 13. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 SL LUX 25.85 25.87 528
B 14. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 25.41 25.92 524
B 15. ROGGEMAN, Guillaume 93 WN BEL NT 26.10 514
B 16. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 NCA LUX 26.30 26.17 510
R 17. MORIAU, Pierrick 07 CNSW BEL 25.92 26.18 509
? 18. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNBA BEL 25.93 26.21 507
? VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 25.89 26.21 507
R 20. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 27.43 26.34 500

21. DIET, Julien 96 ESN BEL 26.22 26.42 495
22. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 AQUABLA BEL 27.10 26.43 495
23. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 26.02 26.44 494
24. CROMBEL, Théo 03 PERRON BEL 25.91 26.47 492
25. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 26.01 26.49 491
26. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 26.31 26.55 488
27. GILSOUL, Sebastien 05 NOC BEL 26.19 26.58 486
28. DETHIER, Emerick 02 MOSAN BEL 26.18 26.66 482
29. VAN LELYVELD, Keanu 06 LSCC LUX 26.48 26.70 480
30. ROBIN, Thomas 00 CNSW FRA NT 26.79 475
31. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 26.80 474
32. LEONARD, Arthur 06 BOUST BEL 27.71 26.88 470
33. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 27.80 26.96 466
34. DEBONGNIE, Aymeric 99 CNSW BEL NT 26.98 465
35. AMBROES, Benjamin 98 RBP BEL 26.86 26.99 465
36. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 27.46 27.00 464
37. MORATONA, Maxime 06 MHN FRA 26.03 27.03 462
38. SALLMANN, Tristan 06 WN FRA 26.73 27.07 460

GARNIER, Terence 07 MHN BEL 26.20 27.07 460
40. LUKIANOFF, aldar 08 ESN BEL 26.88 27.16 456
41. COQUILLAT, Dorian 07 WN FRA 27.64 27.18 455
42. GEHLEN, Marvin 06 COUNTRYBEL 27.77 27.21 453
43. LEDUC, Thomas 05 MOSAN BEL 27.11 27.26 451
44. HUTZEMAKERS, Julien 97 MOSAN BEL 26.66 27.30 449
45. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 26.70 27.34 447
46. CHEN, Peter 09 MHN BEL 27.60 27.35 446
47. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 26.73 27.36 446
48. CHEVALLET, Quentin 06 MOSAN FRA 27.60 27.37 445

LECLERCQ, Justin 04 HELIOS BEL 27.66 27.37 445
JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 27.04 27.37 445
EL MARGOUM, Hatim 07 CNSN BEL 27.41 27.37 445
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

52. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 27.35 27.41 443
53. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 27.47 27.42 443
54. VARVENNES, Arthur 07 MHN BEL 27.18 27.45 442
55. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 COUNTRYBEL 26.94 27.49 440

MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 26.66 27.49 440
57. LEBARILIER, Clement 06 VN BEL 27.58 27.52 438

PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 27.19 27.52 438
59. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 FLIPPERSBEL 27.26 27.53 438
60. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 29.55 27.54 437
61. NICOLAES, Aidan Noah 07 COUNTRYBEL 27.50 27.60 434
62. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 28.84 27.69 430
63. CHOPPIN, Yoann 05 SCC BEL NT 27.70 430
64. DEMEUSE, Romeo 06 NOC BEL 28.18 27.74 428
65. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 28.14 27.79 425
66. GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, R. 07 RBP BEL 28.87 27.81 425
67. CHAVATTE, Louis 09 EC FRA 28.26 27.82 424
68. CRAPANZANO, Théo 06 ESN BEL 26.91 27.89 421
69. OZDEMIR, Abdusselam 08 HN BEL 27.43 27.95 418
70. CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA BEL 28.17 28.00 416
71. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 27.92 28.04 414
72. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 27.45 28.06 413
73. LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 27.85 28.10 412
74. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 28.53 28.16 409

KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 27.96 28.16 409
76. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 NCA BEL 28.44 28.19 408
77. MARGUARITAIN, Baptiste 06 EC BEL 27.81 28.26 405
78. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 28.49 28.30 403
79. SCAGLIOLA, Leandro 08 HN BEL 27.93 28.33 402
80. DOUBEK, Adam 08 WN CZE 28.42 28.34 401
81. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 29.77 28.42 398
82. VANNEROM, Nathan 08 PERRON BEL 27.82 28.53 393
83. GUELTON, Mathias 09 CNT BEL 28.43 28.54 393
84. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 28.05 28.58 391

MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 29.27 28.58 391
86. DEWULF, Nathanael 06 EC FRA 29.36 28.64 389
87. REMY, Martin 09 MOSAN BEL 29.02 28.69 387
88. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin 08 CNBA BEL 29.14 28.70 386
89. MARIAGE, Emilien 07 STC BEL 28.99 28.74 385
90. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA ROU 29.02 28.80 382
91. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL 28.85 28.81 382
92. MULLER, Loukas 07 MS-TEAM BEL 29.62 28.83 381
93. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 28.84 28.93 377
94. OESCH, Noah 09 NCA LUX 29.68 28.98 375
95. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL 29.40 29.06 372
96. OZDEMIR, Batuhan 09 HN BEL 29.51 29.20 367
97. SCHONS, Oscar 09 LSCC LUX 28.06 29.21 366
98. FAUTRE, Raphaël 09 WN BEL 28.76 29.30 363
99. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 29.38 29.32 362

100. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 LSCC USA 30.80 29.46 357
MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 28.62 29.46 357

102. FABER, Max 09 NCA LUX 28.55 29.50 356
103. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL NT 29.62 351
104. HENRY, Lucas 09 NCH BEL 30.97 29.69 349
105. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Mathis 09 BCSG BEL 31.41 29.70 348
106. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 29.73 29.77 346
107. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 30.39 29.81 345
108. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL 30.62 29.90 342
109. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 29.53 29.98 339
110. GUELOVANI, Data 08 MOSAN BEL 30.03 30.15 333
111. MEILA, Nicolas 09 COUNTRYBEL 31.54 30.24 330
112. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 29.57 30.36 326
113. BERMUDEZ-ATENCIA, Timéo 09 PERRON BEL 29.95 30.39 325
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

114. REINESCH, Inaki 09 NCA LUX 30.28 30.46 323
** 115. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 31.17 30.53 321

116. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 30.29 30.69 316
117. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 33.02 31.37 296

** 118. PARENNIJ, Tom 07 BCSG BEL 31.58 31.61 289
119. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 32.75 32.33 270


